U.I.T.S. - Gruppi di Merito per I'attivita federale 2009

CARABINA SPORTIVA 3 POSIZIONI DONNE - Gruppo di merito Super A

ALVITI BARBARA
CAPUTO ELSA
CONFORTI FLAVIA
FRASSON MARIANNA
GRASSI FEDERICA
MASINA MARICA
NOTARANGELO ANTONELLA
PEPE MARIANNA
PFOESTL ELISABETH
RITUCCI DOMENICA
SENA SABRINA
TURISINI VALENTINA

CENTRO SP. ESERCITO
GR.SP.FIAMME ORO
GR.SP.FIAMME ORO
PADOVA

CENTRO SP. ESERCITO
CENTRO SP.CARABINIERI
GR.SP.MARISPORT
CENTRO SP. ESERCITO
GR.SP.CORPO FORESTALE
MILANO

GR.SP.CORPO FORESTALE
GR.SP.CORPO FORESTALE

CARABINA SPORTIVA 3 POSIZIONI DONNE - Gruppo di merito A

ANGELI ARIANNA
ANTOLIN MARTA MARIA
ARONNI PAOLA
BAGNARA RITA

BURZI MARTINA
CABRAS PATRIZIA
FLAMIA MARIALUISA
FORNER SONIA
GANGITANO GIOVANNA
GONNELLI DARIA
GUFLER EDITH
MARCELLONI MANUELA
MARCHESE MARIA ASSUNTA
MATERAZZI CRISTINA
MERCURI MARTA
MORAT JULIA

MORAT MANUELA
NARDELLI ELANIA
NARDUCCI ANTONELLA
NUNZIATI CLAUDIA
RICCI PAOLA
RICCIARDI GIORGIA
RUSSO ALESSIA
SCIPIONI SABRINA
ZANFRA® FLAVIA

IMOLA

TREVISO

FIRENZE

RAVENNA

VERGATO

NOVI LIGURE

CANDELA

MILANO

ROMA

GR.SP.CORPO FORESTALE
MERANO

GR.SP.CORPO FORESTALE
CENTURIPE

GR.SP.CORPO FORESTALE
ROMA

ORA

ORA

CANDELA

FOGGIA

FIRENZE

CANDELA

LEGNANO

NAPOLI

BOLZANO

TREVISO

CARABINA SPORTIVA 3 POSIZIONI DONNE - Gruppo di merito B

AGOSTA GIORGIA
ARGENTIERI MARIA
BERGAMO MANUELA TINA
BUSCHINI ANNA
BUSCHINI LOREDANA
BUSCHINI PAOLA
COLOSI ROBERTA
CUOMO BARBARA

D" AMBROSIO SERAFINA

DENTICE D' ACCADIA CECILIA ELEONORA

FAGIANI ILARIA

NAPOLI
CAROVIGNO
NOVI LIGURE
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
CATANZARO
NAPOLI
EBOLI
LEGNANO
VELLETRI

567,5
571,5
569,0
568,0
570,5
576,5
574,5
567,0
568,5
567,5
570,5
580,0

541,5
563,5
551,0
547,0
565,0
541,0
555,0
545,0
549,0
564,5
543,0
553,5
542,0
558,5
562,0
562,5
555,0
564,5
552,5
546,5
542,5
564,5
541,5
541,0
561,5

521,0
524,0
558,5
510,0
534,0
218,5
116,0
531,5
227,0
536,5
517,5
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GENATIEMPO ANNA
GIANNETTI ALESSANDRA
GOBBO MARICA
HACKHOFER DESIREE
INGHILLERIT ANGELA
MARIN SONIA
MARRESE LUCIA
MONTICELLI NADIA
MOSCATO RAFFAELA
MUELLER KLAUDIA
MULASSANO SERENA
PIRRONE SIMONA
PISAN BARBARA
PIZZASEGOLA CHIARA
RONCA AURORA
SCALIGERI GIUSEPPINA
SILVESTRO COSETTA
SOFFIA FEDERICA
TONETTO MARIAROSA
VENTURI BARTOLINI ELISA
ZECCHINI CINZIA

CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA

LA SPEZIA
TREVISO

MILANO

CAVA DEI TIRRENI
CENTURIPE
CANDELA

SAVONA

EBOLI

BOLZANO

TORINO
CENTURIPE
TREVISO
PIACENZA

CAVA DEI TIRRENI
CAROVIGNO

CAVA DEI TIRRENI
TREVISO

TREVISO
VERGATO

MILANO

493,5
534,0
273,0
516,5
233,5
508,0
255,0
476,5
263,5
278,5
530,0
497,0
512,0
257,5
530,0
519,0
527,5
501,0
490,0
533,0
530,0
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